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The ShishuRunj

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
NORTH CAMPUS

Session 2023- 24

Class Il
DA 2 August
Day and Date Subject Topic
Wednesday, Aug 16, 2023 ENGLISH e Nouns (pg no 7-18)
e Collective Nouns
e Unseen Passage
Tuesday, Aug 22, 2023 HINDI o ddd
° Gr{[@-ﬁﬂq
o 3T Ul F forw
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o fa@¥ (113 15)
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Thursday, Aug 24, 2023 MATH e Subtraction

Data

Friday, Aug 25, 2023

SOCIAL STUDIES

Physical Divisions of
India
Major Cities- |

Monday, Sep 4, 2023

SCIENCE

Soil and Rocks
Parts of a Plant
Eating habits of
Animals




DA 3 (NOVEMBER-DECEMBER)

Day and Date

Subject

Topic

Tuesday, Nov 07, 2023

HINDI

I
foar

T

faaw o (229
26)

NI ELRICIR

Wednesday, Nov 22, 2023

ENGLISH

Verbs (pgs. 37-
45)

Pronouns
Unseen Passage

Friday, November 24, 2023

SOCIAL STUDIES

Early Humans
Means of
Communication

Tuesday, November 30,2023 MATH e Division
e More Division
e Shapes, Patterns
and Nets
Monday, December 04, 2023 SCIENCE e Stars, Planets

and Moon

e Our Planet- The

Earth




DA 4 -(JANUARY-FEBRUARY)

Day and Date Subject Topic

Wednesday, Jan 24, 2024 ENGLISH e Prepositions

e Conjunctions
e Unseen Poetry

Tuesday, Jan 30, 2024 HINDI o faziyur
[ )
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Thursday, Feb 01, 2024 MATH e Measurement

e Time

Monday, Feb 05, 2024 SCIENCE e Keeping Safe

e Housing and Clothing
e Air and Water

Friday, Feb 09, 2024 SOCIAL STUDIES e The Food We Eat

e Our Occupations

In Class lll, four DAs of each subject will be conducted. The DA
papers of Class lll are designed and evaluated by our educators.




